
 
CALENDAR OF EVENTS 

 
 

 
 
Friday, September 18 Day 3L, Regular Order 
 7:45 a.m. --Warning Bell 
11:00 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. --Stadium Operations Meeting – St. Ignatius Hall 
3:15 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. --College/University Rep. Visits – Rooms 120-122 (Virtual) 
 3:30 p.m. --Swimming vs. Mandeville – Franco’s 
 
Saturday, September 19 
 8:00 a.m. --Varsity Cross Country – Mt. Carmel Invitational – City Park 
 10:00 a.m. --JV Cross Country – Mt. Carmel Invitational – City Park 
12:30 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. --PSAT Practice Testing – Rooms 117, 120, 121 & 122 
 6:00 p.m. --Alumnus of the Year & Invited Guests’ Mass – Chapel of the North 

American Martyrs 
 7:00 p.m. --Alumnus of the Year & Invited Guests’ Reception – Chapel of the North 

American Martyrs 
 
Sunday, September 20 
 
Monday, September 21 Day 2A, Regular Order 
 7:45 a.m. --Warning Bell 
9:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. --Office of Institutional Advancement Weekly Meeting –  
  St. Ignatius Hall 
3:15 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. --College/University Rep. Visits – Rooms 120-122 (Virtual) 
 6:00 p.m. --Rosary Group – Holy Name Chapel 
 
Tuesday, September 22 Day 2L, Regular Order 
 7:45 a.m. --Warning Bell 
 
Wednesday, September 23 Day 1A, Regular Order 
 7:45 a.m. --Warning Bell 
 6:30 p.m. --College Financial Aid Night (Virtual) 
Thursday, September 24 Day 1L, Regular Order 
 7:45 a.m. --Warning Bell 
 
Friday, September 25 Day 7A, Regular Order 
 7:45 a.m. --Warning Bell 
 
Saturday, September 26  
 8:00 a.m. --SAT Testing – All 2nd & 3rd Floor Classrooms 
 
Sunday, September 27  
 
Monday, September 28 Day 7L, Regular Order 
 7:45 a.m. --Warning Bell 
 3:05 p.m. --Academic Council – St. Ignatius Hall 


